
Year Attendance

Numeric

Change

Percent

Change

1978 1,133,729

1979 1,169,286 35,557 3.1%

1980 1,234,078 64,792 5.5%

1981 1,286,519 52,441 4.2%

1982 1,345,969 59,450 4.6%

1983 1,386,359 40,390 3.0%

1984 1,415,345 28,986 2.1%

1985 1,442,296 26,951 1.9%

1986 1,475,689 33,393 2.3%

1987 1,473,156 -2,533 -0.2%

1988 1,451,065 -22,091 -1.5%

1989 1,432,947 -18,118 -1.2%

1990 1,460,248 27,301 1.9%

1991 1,474,585 14,337 1.0%

1992 1,477,624 3,039 0.2%

1993 1,483,899 6,275 0.4%

1994 1,504,417 20,518 1.4%

1995 1,531,003 26,586 1.8%

1996 1,573,108 42,105 2.8%

1997 1,596,957 23,849 1.5%

1998 1,617,312 20,355 1.3%

1999 1,647,348 30,036 1.9%

2000 1,637,665 -9,683 -0.6%

2001 1,673,763 36,098 2.2%

2002 1,696,134 22,371 1.3%

2003 1,708,232 12,098 0.7%

2004 1,737,463 29,231 1.7%

2005 1,752,793 15,330 0.9%

2006 1,763,401 10,608 0.6%

2007 1,771,086 7,685 0.4%

2008 1,799,987 28,901 1.6%

2009 1,827,302 27,315 1.5%

2010 1,886,785 59,483 3.3%

2011** 1,872,399 -14,386 -0.8%

2012 1,880,269 7,870 0.4%

2013 1,918,686 38,417 2.0%

2014 1,927,575 8,889 0.5%

2015 1,959,434 31,859 1.7%

2016 2,004,897 45,463 2.3%

2017 2,020,636 15,739 0.8%

2018 2,027,574 6,938 0.3%

AG USA MAJOR WORSHIP SERVICE* ATTENDANCE

1978-2018

  *Formerly Sunday AM Worship Attendance

**Parent Affiliated Church (PAC) attendance is to be reported by their Parent Churches.  For 2011

    PACs were removed from the formulas which estimate attendance for non-reporting churches.
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